Position Other Positions Held

Principal, Incl Head Teacher
Learning Director

Teacher, Kindergarten/Pre-First
Teacher, Grade 2

Other Teaching Assignment
Teacher, Grade 2

Teacher, Grade 1

Teacher, Grade 3

Teacher, Grade 3

Teacher, Grade 3

Teacher, Grade 6

Teacher, Kindergarten/Pre-First
Teacher, Grade 5

School Operations Officer
Teacher, Grade 2

Teacher, Kindergarten/Pre-First
Teacher, Grade 5

Teacher, Grade 5

Bilingual Student Specialist
Teacher, Grade 1

Resource Specialist

Teacher, Grade 3
Custodian/Lead

Teacher, Grade 1

Teacher, Kindergarten/Pre-First
Teacher, Grade 6

Teacher, Grade 4

Teacher, Grade 1

Teacher, Grade 6

Custodian Il

K-12 Education Entity

Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary

Hanford Elementary

Department Total Wages

King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King

$104,143
$85,208
$82,041
$78,697
$76,343
$75,271
$68,588
$68,331
$64,216
$63,442
$62,854
$60,534
$58,580
$58,386
$58,028
$57,465
$57,412
$56,966
$50,443
$50,247
$50,162
$48,006
$46,403
$46,138
$45,075
$44,850
$44,628
$41,014
$40,501
$39,569

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,778
$18,056
$18,287
$18,061
$17,818
$17,883
$17,158
$17,128
$16,783
$16,724
$16,655
$16,478
$16,302
$17,921
$18,479
$16,212
$16,199
$16,158
$14,575
$15,595
$15,580
$15,439
$13,515
$15,240
$15,151
$15,127
$15,109

$9,986
$14,550
$12,809



Teacher, Grade 1
Bilingual Clerk Typist Il
Teacher, Grade 4
Teacher, Grade 6
Teacher, Grade 2
Teacher, Grade 4
Teacher, Grade 1
Combination Teacher 4-5
Teacher, Grade 2

Transitional Kindergarten
Teacher

Teacher, Grade 4
Teacher, Grade 4

Lead Ready Prog Tutor
Special Education Aide
Ready Program Tutor
Ready Program Tutor
Ready Program Tutor
Teacher, Grade 1
Ready Program Tutor
Account Clerk |

Food Service |

Media Services Aide
Food Service |
Teacher, Grade 1
Bilingual Clerk Typist Il
Teacher, Grade 6
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor Substitute

Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary

Hanford Elementary

Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary

Hanford Elementary

King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King

King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King

$34,092
$33,887
$32,671
$29,810
$28,472
$25,574
$24,961
$23,381
$22,609
$21,466

$21,006
$21,006
$20,556
$18,302
$16,503
$14,321
$13,519
$12,683
$12,572
$11,902
$11,455
$9,364
$8,352
$8,117
$7,656
$7,416
$6,320
$6,279
$5,339
$5,115
$4,972

$9,415
$13,295
$9,297
$9,061
$7,219
$8,712
$8,661
$6,618
$6,699
$6,597

$6,556
$6,556
$2,379
$2,119
$1,911
$1,658
$1,567
$3,616
$1,457
$0

$0
$1,101
$0
$1,638
$651
$2,446
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor Substitute
Noon Supervisor Substitute

Noon Supervisor Substitute

Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary

Hanford Elementary

King
King
King
King

$1,192
$782
$708
$244

$0
$0
$0
$0



