Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Incl Head Teacher		Hanford Elementary	King	\$104,143	\$19,778
Learning Director		Hanford Elementary	King	\$85,208	\$18,056
Teacher, Kindergarten/Pre-First		Hanford Elementary	King	\$82,041	\$18,287
Teacher, Grade 2		Hanford Elementary	King	\$78,697	\$18,061
Other Teaching Assignment		Hanford Elementary	King	\$76,343	\$17,818
Teacher, Grade 2		Hanford Elementary	King	\$75,271	\$17,883
Teacher, Grade 1		Hanford Elementary	King	\$68,588	\$17,158
Teacher, Grade 3		Hanford Elementary	King	\$68,331	\$17,128
Teacher, Grade 3		Hanford Elementary	King	\$64,216	\$16,783
Teacher, Grade 3		Hanford Elementary	King	\$63,442	\$16,724
Teacher, Grade 6		Hanford Elementary	King	\$62,854	\$16,655
Teacher, Kindergarten/Pre-First		Hanford Elementary	King	\$60,534	\$16,478
Teacher, Grade 5		Hanford Elementary	King	\$58,580	\$16,302
School Operations Officer		Hanford Elementary	King	\$58,386	\$17,921
Teacher, Grade 2		Hanford Elementary	King	\$58,028	\$18,479
Teacher, Kindergarten/Pre-First		Hanford Elementary	King	\$57,465	\$16,212
Teacher, Grade 5		Hanford Elementary	King	\$57,412	\$16,199
Teacher, Grade 5		Hanford Elementary	King	\$56,966	\$16,158
Bilingual Student Specialist		Hanford Elementary	King	\$50,443	\$14,575
Teacher, Grade 1		Hanford Elementary	King	\$50,247	\$15,595
Resource Specialist		Hanford Elementary	King	\$50,162	\$15,580
Teacher, Grade 3		Hanford Elementary	King	\$48,006	\$15,439
Custodian/Lead		Hanford Elementary	King	\$46,403	\$13,515
Teacher, Grade 1		Hanford Elementary	King	\$46,138	\$15,240
Teacher, Kindergarten/Pre-First		Hanford Elementary	King	\$45,075	\$15,151
Teacher, Grade 6		Hanford Elementary	King	\$44,850	\$15,127
Teacher, Grade 4		Hanford Elementary	King	\$44,628	\$15,109
Teacher, Grade 1		Hanford Elementary	King	\$41,014	\$9,986
Teacher, Grade 6		Hanford Elementary	King	\$40,501	\$14,550
Custodian II		Hanford Elementary	King	\$39,569	\$12,809

Teacher, Grade 1	Hanford Elementary	King	\$34,092	\$9,415
Bilingual Clerk Typist II	Hanford Elementary	King	\$33,887	\$13,295
Teacher, Grade 4	Hanford Elementary	King	\$32,671	\$9,297
Teacher, Grade 6	Hanford Elementary	King	\$29,810	\$9,061
Teacher, Grade 2	Hanford Elementary	King	\$28,472	\$7,219
Teacher, Grade 4	Hanford Elementary	King	\$25,574	\$8,712
Teacher, Grade 1	Hanford Elementary	King	\$24,961	\$8,661
Combination Teacher 4-5	Hanford Elementary	King	\$23,381	\$6,618
Teacher, Grade 2	Hanford Elementary	King	\$22,609	\$6,699
Transitional Kindergarten Teacher	Hanford Elementary	King	\$21,466	\$6,597
Teacher, Grade 4	Hanford Elementary	King	\$21,006	\$6,556
Teacher, Grade 4	Hanford Elementary	King	\$21,006	\$6,556
Lead Ready Prog Tutor	Hanford Elementary	King	\$20,556	\$2,379
Special Education Aide	Hanford Elementary	King	\$18,302	\$2,119
Ready Program Tutor	Hanford Elementary	King	\$16,503	\$1,911
Ready Program Tutor	Hanford Elementary	King	\$14,321	\$1,658
Ready Program Tutor	Hanford Elementary	King	\$13,519	\$1,567
Teacher, Grade 1	Hanford Elementary	King	\$12,683	\$3,616
Ready Program Tutor	Hanford Elementary	King	\$12,572	\$1,457
Account Clerk I	Hanford Elementary	King	\$11,902	\$0
Food Service I	Hanford Elementary	King	\$11,455	\$0
Media Services Aide	Hanford Elementary	King	\$9,364	\$1,101
Food Service I	Hanford Elementary	King	\$8,352	\$0
Teacher, Grade 1	Hanford Elementary	King	\$8,117	\$1,638
Bilingual Clerk Typist II	Hanford Elementary	King	\$7,656	\$651
Teacher, Grade 6	Hanford Elementary	King	\$7,416	\$2,446
Noon Supervisor	Hanford Elementary	King	\$6,320	\$0
Noon Supervisor	Hanford Elementary	King	\$6,279	\$0
Noon Supervisor	Hanford Elementary	King	\$5,339	\$0
Noon Supervisor	Hanford Elementary	King	\$5,115	\$0
Noon Supervisor Substitute	Hanford Elementary	King	\$4,972	\$0

Noon Supervisor	На	anford Elementary	King	\$1,192	\$0
Noon Supervisor Substitute	На	anford Elementary	King	\$782	\$0
Noon Supervisor Substitute	На	anford Elementary	King	\$708	\$0
Noon Supervisor Substitute	На	anford Elementary	King	\$244	\$0